
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION FROM SPOUSE

REATTRIBUTION TO SPOUSE

2000.00

500.00

2000.00

500.00

-2000.00

UT

NM

351 E. 200 S.

P.O. BOX 1149

2500.00

P.O. BOX 1149

ROMNEY FOR PRESIDENT, INC.

87701-1149

84014-2337

Transaction ID : SA17.696507

NMLAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

CENTERVILLE

SAN MIGUEL HOSPITAL CORP

SELF-EMPLOYED

Transaction ID : SA17.696508

87701-1149

Transaction ID : SA17.710314

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST
EFFORTS

24

29

24

500.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12951544597

02

02

02

JUNIOR KNIGHT

2012

2012

MRS. LAURA KNIGHT

2012

DR. JAMES KNIGHT

PHYSICIAN

ESTATE PLANNING

INSURANCE BROKER
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